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Event-No. 36

100m Breaststroke Men
Heat1 (12:34)

Lane Name

Aiden-Alistair Klusch
Berthram Byskov
Gustav Egeberg

Isak Aderskog Sjoberg
Julius Jakobsfeld

Luc Kasper Nielsen
Lasse Knudsgaard
Villads Isko Pimenta
Cedric Dietel

Heat 2 (12:36)

Magnus Nielsen

Ebbe Larsson

Laurenz Schulz

Alexius Ahlstedt Kahlbom
Arthur Wolff

Kristian Johnsen Andersen
Nikolaj Holst Gregersen
Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen
Martin Schneider

Attilio Daou

Heat 3 (12:38)

Valentin Uhlig

Yushin Omote

Liam Jonasen

Anton Bruhn

Tobias Gorm

Johan Damkjzer Bartels
Malthe Petersen
Florian Lowe

Albin Forsberg

Johan Bendz Lundberg

Heat 4 (12:40)

Johannes Grud Olsen
Tade Mommsen

Manuel Leuoth

Luca Johannsen

Asbjgrn Kousgaard

Jan Lukas Wedde

Pete Werner

Mathias Juel Pedersen
Magnus Sgjdis Svendsen

Heat 5 (12:43)

Ian Fischler

Lasse Rieger

Noah Tsiparis

Lucas Iversen

Malte Lyth

Kasper Kempel Laursen
Algot Augustsson Spets
Mika Finn Gante
Mantas D. Ilcus

Malthe Bach Larsen

ONOUHAWNERO CONOCUA,WNERO CONOCUBA,WNRO NGO hLAhWNRO

CONGOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NOC Team

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebilll

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Wiking Kiel

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SC Neptun Waldshut
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Osby Simsallskap

DEN Swim Team Neptun

GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)
SWE SK Triton

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
SWE Jérfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

Entry Time

1:49.07
1:43.51
1:43.72
1:51.30

1:40.73
1:31.85
1:38.00

1:39.94
1:39.46
1:33.28
1:29.91
1:28.74
1:29.33
1:31.52
1:36.77
1:39.58
1:42.38

1:26.19
1:25.17
1:23.86
1:21.60
1:16.54
1:19.15
1:23.84
1:25.00
1:25.32
1:28.46

1:49.65
1:37.21
1:33.83
1:33.45
1:33.78
1:35.12
1:47.82
2:06.18

1:29.60
1:28.34
1:27.29
1:26.47
1:24.64
1:24.85
1:26.82
1:28.06
1:29.49
1:31.48

12:34
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Continue Event-No. 36 (100m Breaststroke Men)

Heat 6 (12:45)

Lane Name

Niklas Kral

Samuel Hauptmeier
Benjamin Thomsen
Magnus Wurtz Jensen
Elias Hylle-Wiig
Max-Emil Momme
Simon Siljekvist
Mathias Mgller Madsen
Alexander Groth
Conrad Johansen

Heat 7 (12:47)
Asbjgrn Larsson
Jesper Lingke
Sebastian @ster Boisen
Christian Smith
Joakim Kristensen
Maciej Kloc
Raphael Hill

Til Neumeister
Julius Luci

Max Rauchfuf

Heat 8 (12:49)
Hjalmar Pettersson
Tom Reinhold

Isak Andersson
Pirmin KreiBig
Kjell Mikolaiczyk
Mathias Nielsen
Jonas Wenke

Tom Hirschelmann
Albin Hedwall

Heat 9 (12:50)

Falk Bieber

Oliver Franz

Marcus Berg
Maximilian Schmidt
Julius Holst Krabbe
Lennart Schirrmeister
Marek Zimmermann
August Siverskog
Marius Neuhoff
Sebastian Groth

Heat 10 (12:52)

Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse
Jannik Rank

Jannek Wild

Oscar Sjoberg
Christian Pedersen
Albin Bjornstrom
Tom Luis Fischer
Hans Hinrich Freyer
Frederik Mghring Madsen
Victor Buck

Heat 11 (12:54)

Erik Blomqvist
Christoffer Liineborg
Piet Laue

Alexander Krupinski
Hendrik Schacht
Andreas Nordh
Jonas Penning

UIf Petzoldt

CONOCUNHLRWNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO NGOV AWNEREO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

ONOUHAWNER

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
1991
1999
1967

NOC Team

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Skanderborg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Veerlgse Svemmeklub
DEN Frem Odense

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebilll

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

POL FALA Nieporet

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SV Nordhausen 90

SWE Osby Simséllskap

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Grenzach

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Neptun Kiel

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

DEN Skanderborg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Wiking Kiel

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER AWV 09 (TH)

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER SV Hesel (TH)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

Entry Time
1:23.97
1:23.24
1:23.13
1:22.82
1:21.56
1:22.55
1:22.94
1:23.18
1:23.74
1:24.31

1:20.89
1:20.25
1:18.57
1:15.44
1:13.18
1:14.75
1:17.62
1:18.90
1:20.56
1:21.53

1:28.32
1:28.06
1:27.01
1:26.16
1:24.08
1:25.92
1:26.47
1:27.98
1:28.26

1:22.27
1:21.22
1:19.87
1:18.72
1:16.87
1:17.80
1:19.80
1:20.64
1:21.98
1:22.61

1:15.44
1:14.31
1:13.75
1:08.61
1:07.72
1:08.53
1:12.43
1:14.06
1:14.98
1:15.57

1:33.32
1:29.33
1:29.40
1:52.00
1:22.70
1:21.61
1:21.94
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Continue Event-No. 36 (100m Breaststroke Men)

Heat 12 (12:56)

Lane Name

Felix Luis Bradler
Vitus Warnecke
Knut Goris
Hermann Michael Geisler
Carl Omberg
Anton Sukhanov
Luis Rauner

Finn Beckmann
Ole Heuer

Franz Poland

Heat 13 (12:58)

Zach Widstrand
Christian Stoltenborg
Justus Miiller-Haye
Jonne Kjell Schroder
Lauri Aho
Tom-Niclas Brune
Tobias Staghgj Andersen
Finn Littmann

Ole Heuer

Rasmus Ladewig

Heat 14 (13:00)
Philipp Wallenhorst
Peter Rom Poulsen
Ludwig Skantz
Jack Sjoberg

Boris Minkovski
Christian Rennefahrt
Jordi Bremmers
Carl Clausen

Jakob Kristensen
Andreas Nikolajsen

Heat 15 (13:02)

Rafael Janssen
Max-Christoph Hahnel
Lukas Nielsen

Luca Marcel Hetzel
Nils Malmberg

Felix Schultrich
Sebastian Mitte

Theo Walther

Lenny Paul

Heat 16 (13:04)

Tim Krenz

Olle Pettersson
Jonas Bocklein
Gregor Schmidt
Oliver Christensen
Frederik Veng Elling
Anders Mose
Christian Eiermann
Peter Weigelt
Jacob Lyse Sge

Heat 17 (13:05)
Jonas Kjaer

Elias Lyth

Fabian Lowe
Verneri Viisanen
Frans Johannessen
Jonas Schwerthelm
Ludwig Miiller
Nick Nather

Lars Kochmann
Roope Paatos

CONOCUNHLRWNRO ONOUNHAhWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOOCUBNAR,WNRO

YoB
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

2003
2003
1998
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

2002
2004
2003
1997
2003
2003
2004
2001
2002
2003

2003
2004
2000
2002
1992
2000
2001
2000
2001
2002

NOC Team

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SG HT16 Hamburg (TH)
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

SWE SK Triton

DEN Swim Team Neptun

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SV Neptun Kiel

FIN Raision Urheilijat

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
FIN Cetus Espoo

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER AWV 09 (TH)

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV Grenzach

FIN Cetus Espoo

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

FIN Cetus Espoo

Entry Time
1:24.40
1:21.30
1:19.98
1:19.92
1:18.38
1:18.77
1:19.95
1:20.00
1:24.35
1:25.06

1:15.89
1:13.63
1:12.08
1:11.00
1:10.63
1:10.84
1:11.17
1:13.40
1:14.45
1:16.84

1:09.36
1:08.95
1:08.69
1:06.72
1:02.12
1:06.64
1:07.97
1:08.80
1:09.02
1:10.32

1:20.00
1:17.33
1:16.12
1:13.66
1:13.16
1:13.51
1:15.11
1:17.32
1:18.07

1:10.52
1:10.00
1:06.55
1:04.79
1:04.61
1:04.66
1:05.90
1:09.71
1:10.49
1:12.21

1:03.72
1:03.39
1:02.70
1:01.92
1:00.28
1:01.22
1:02.47
1:03.37
1:03.48
1:03.83
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